Datasheet
1 https://www.elmex.net/
DPSC5.08WF-20W
Terminal Type - DPSC5.08WF - 20W , Plug & socket type terminal block with additional holding strip, nominal voltage: 250 V,
nominal current: 16 A, Rated cross-section – 2.5 mm², connection method: Spring cage connection, number of connections: 40,
cross-section: 0.2 mm² - 2.5 mm², mounting type: TS35/7.5, TS35/15
Product Accessories
DIN Rail Perforated
CHKDS
Height      : 15.00 mm
Width       : 35.00 mm
Thickness : 1.50 mm
CHKS
Height      : 7.50 mm
Width       : 35.00 mm
Thickness : 1.00 mm
DIN Rail, Unperforated
CHKD
Height      : 15.00 mm
Width       : 35.00 mm
Thickness : 1.50 mm
CHK
Height      : 7.50 mm
Width       : 35.00 mm
Thickness : 1.00 mm
End Cap
CHKENDCAP
Height      : 14.00 mm
Width       : 9.00 mm
Length     : 41.50 mm
Marker For Terminal Blocks
LABEL KN5.08 Pitch        : 5.08 mm
Tool
DPSCCOT
Height      : 6.90 mm
Width       : 5.00 mm
Length     : 20.30 mm